
Ein Pool mit 4 Starter; Jeder gegen Jeden

Tln.44840 Vöcklabruck, Ba 03.03.2019U14m- + 27 - 30 kg Int. Austrian Cup Salzka

Matte _2 min

PlatzGewicht

SV Ulmerfeld

TSV Mattighofen

TUS Feldbach

TJ Sokol Praha Vrsovice
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Poolk.

Nr. Name Verein Siege / Pkte

Runde/Starter Name  (weiss) Name  (blau) Sieger Pkte

1

2

3

01 02 03 04

10

10

10

10

10

10

01 FUCHS Marcel

02 MOHAMMADI Omid

03 LEIKERMOSER Tobias

04 ZEMAN Matyas

1. ZEMAN Matyas

2. LEIKERMOSER Tobias

3. MOHAMMADI Omid

01-02 FUCHS Marcel MOHAMMADI Omid

03-04 LEIKERMOSER Tobi ZEMAN Matyas

LEIKERMOSER Tobi03-01 FUCHS Marcel

ZEMAN Matyas04-02 MOHAMMADI Omid

FUCHS Marcel01-04 ZEMAN Matyas

LEIKERMOSER Tobi02-03 MOHAMMADI Omid

MOHAMMADI Omid

ZEMAN Matyas

LEIKERMOSER Tobia

ZEMAN Matyas

ZEMAN Matyas

LEIKERMOSER Tobia

Wertungen

Wettkampf-Paarungen:

 kg

 kg

 kg

 kg
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